

13" (330mm) PLANER

MODEL NO. P13F

PARTS LIST FOR STAND

Parts No.	I.D.	Description	Size	QTY	Parts No.	I.D.	Description	Size	QTY
326403	04Q3	EARTH LABEL		1	328152	148F	TRANSIT SHAFT		1
726502	0JAF	EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER	φ5	1	328153	148G	GEAR BOX		1
328143	0JB9	WAVE WASHER		1	328154	148H	HERIX GEAR		1
328144	0JEA	C-RING		1	328155	148J	GEAR SHAFT		1
326984	0JEE	C-RING		1	328156	148K	HERIX GEAR		1
328145	0JX4	HEX. SOC SET SCREW	M5*0.8-12	2	328157	148L	PIN		2
326452	0KA3	CR. RE. PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW	M4*16-12	4	328158	148M	FRONT END BELL		1
726582	OKDU	CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW	M6*1.0-12	2	328159	148N	SHAFT SLEEVE		4
726583	OKDZ	CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW	M6*1.0-35	2	328160	148P	GEAR SHAFT		1
726586	OKFF	CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW	M5*0.8-8	2	328161	148Q	HERIX GEAR		1
726613	OKQM	SQUARE NUT	M6*1.0 T=5	2	328162	148R	FLOW GUIDE		1
326453	OKTH	STRAIN RELIEF		1	328163	156J	MOTOR COVER		1
326429	0LSZ	CIRCUIT BREAKER SWITCH		1	328164	157N	ARMATURE ASS'Y		1
326910	0QM2	BRUSH HOLDER ASS'Y		2	328165	22Q0	SWITCH MTG PLATE		1
326458	0QQU	CARBON BRUSH ASS'Y		2	726811	28P2	ROCKER SWITCH		1
326243	0QRO	BRUSH COVER		2	328166	2CBN	FIELD ASS'Y		1
328146	1467	CR. RE. PAN HEAD TAPPING & WASHER SCREW	M5*12-80	1	328167	2GH1	ENC BOX		1
328147	1468	CR. RE. PAN HEAD TAPPING & WASHER SCREW	M5*12-70	2	328168	2GN6	ELECTROMAGNETIC DISTURBANCE UNITS		1
328148	1490	SWITCH BOX		1	328169	2GNP	POWER CABLE		1
328149	10Z0	PARALLEL KEY		1	328170	Y48Y	CR. RE. PAN HD. & WASHER SCREW	M6*1.0-78	2
328150	129D	PARALLEL KEY		2	328171	Y4C1	TERMINAL		2
328151	148E	MOTOR HOUSING		2					

